Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:09.68
2:10.11
2:10.95
2:11.20
2:12.18
2:14.45
2:15.65
2:16.48
2:21.05
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2:24.18
2:26.00
2:26.04
2:31.73
2:47.16
2:51.43
2:57.21
2:58.34
3:05.00
3:20.77
3:24.66
3:40.58
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Date

03/12/21
07/11/21
12/12/21
10/07/21
13/10/21
08/12/19
03/11/19
18/11/19
15/07/18
04/11/18
19/11/18
04/02/18
03/10/21
07/11/21
04/02/18
20/11/117
25/09/16
07/12/15
08/12/14
07/12/14
19/07/14
02/12/13
24/11113
20/04/13

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

York City

York City Baths Club Qualifier 2021

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
North East Region Open Championships (25m)

York City Baths Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
York City Baths Club Championships 2018

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds October Meet 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Yorkshire County Championships

York City Baths Club Championships 2017

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships

York City Baths Club Championships 2014

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
York City Baths Club Championships

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

St Peters School
York
Leeds
Sheffield
York
Sheffield
Sheffield
York
Leeds
John Charles
Sheffield
Leeds
York
Leeds
York

York
Sunderland
Shipley
York

Leeds

Harrogate
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
York City 2
York City 2

3
York City 0
York City 4
York City 3
York City 2
York City 4
York City 3
York City 2
York City 4
York City 2
York City 3
York City 2
York City 2
York City 4
York City 3
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4

2

3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:10.95 524 12/12/21 Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021 Leeds 3
2:09.68 540 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield York City 2
2:26.00 378 F 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield York City 2
2:10.11 535 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield York City 2
2:12.18 510 H 13/10/21 York City Baths Club Qualifier 2021 York York City 4
2:24.18 393 H 03/10/21 City of Leeds October Meet 2021 John Charles York City 3
2:11.20 521 H 10/07/21 York City St Peters School York City 0
2:14.45 484 08/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds York City 3
2:16.48 463 H 18/11/19 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
2:15.65 472 H 03/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield York City 2
2:23.78 396 H 19/11/18  York City Baths Club Championships 2018 York York City 4
2:21.11 419 H 04/11/18  Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield York City 2
2:21.05 419 H 15/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield York City 3
2:23.98 394 F 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 2
2:26.04 378 H 04/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds York City 2
2:31.73 337 H 20/11/17  York City Baths Club Championships 2017 York York City 4
2:47.16 252 25/09/16  York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3
2:51.43 233 H 07/12/15  York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships York 4
2:57.21 211 H 08/12/14  York City Baths Club Championships 2014 York 4
2:58.34 207 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs Sunderland 2
3:05.00 186 H 19/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3
3:20.77 145 H 02/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
3:24.66 137 H 24/11/13  City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3
3:40.58 109 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3
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